K
AT
 3
11
4-
00
01
-E

replacement parts.
RS Half frame
Ordering Guide (Example)
Cobra 58 M Energy Guiding
Chain system with solid RM
frame stays, inside width
Bi = 300 mm, bending radius
KR = 170 mm, with desired
length of 14 meters, seven
vertical separators preinstalled
in every second link,
abrasion-proof anti-friction
skids, universal connector.
Series 3112
Viper
Series 3116/3117
Boa
Series 3110
Guiding elements
Series 3000
Cables
2 www.wampfler.com
Inside width Outside witdh Weight Article number KR1
Bi (mm) BK (mm) BEF w/ glider disks Gk (kg/m)
150 178 186 2.1 311338-150-RS-
200 228 236 2.3 311338-200-RS-
250 278 286 2.6 311338-250-RS-
300 328 336 2.9 311338-300-RS-
350 378 386 3.2 311338-350-RS-
400 428 436 3.5 311338-400-RS-
1 = Space for the bending radius KR of the chain.
Energy Guiding Chain
3113 Cobra 38 K
RS Half frame
Technical Data Sheet
Vertical separators TS 0
Article Article number
Vertical separators TS 0 for Cobra 38 K, preassembled 311338-TS0-RS-MT
Vertical separators TS 0 for Cobra 38 K, separate 311338-TS0-RS-LS
ax
Bi
aTRaTL
38
sT
K
R
Energy Guiding Chain
3113 Cobra 38 K
RS Half frame
Technical Data Sheet
4 www.wampfler.com www.wampfler.com 5
Chain types
Design parameters

Technical Data Sheet
8 www.wampfler.com www.wampfler.com 9
Vertical separators TS 0
Article Article number
Vertical separators TS 0 for Cobra 58 M RS, preassembled    311458-TS0-RS-MT
Vertical separators TS 0 for Cobra 58 M RS, separate 311458-TS0-RS-LS
58
aTL aTRax
Bi
58
sT
K
R
Inside width Outside witdh Weight Article number KR1
Bi (mm) Bk (mm) BEF w/ anti-friction skids Gk (kg/m)
150 189 194 3.2 311458-150-RS-
200 239 244 3.4 311458-200-RS-
250 289 294 3.7 311458-250-RS-
300 339 344 3.9 311458-300-RS-
400 439 444 4.5 311458-400-RS-
1 = Space for the bending radius KR of the chain.
Connectors Standard
Article Article number
Connectors for Cobra 58 M, aluminum 311458-ASU

Design parameters
Bending radius KR 140 170 200 260 320
Length of bend LB 630 725 819 1007 1196
Projecting length of bend ÜB 275 305 335 395 455
Connecting height H 360 420 480 600 720
Chain pitch t 95
Inside height Hi 58
Link height hG 80 / with anti-friction skids  83.5
Connector length l1 Standard connector  136
Steel connector  164.5
Self-supporting length L f Lf = 3.65 m + KR/310 - qz/12
Additional load qz max. 30 kg/m
All dimensions in mm except for the self-supporting length.
Inside width Outside witdh Weight Article number KR1
Bi (mm) Bk (mm) BEF w/ anti-friction skids Gk (kg/m)
150 189 194 3.5 311458-150-RV-
200 239 244 3.8 311458-200-RV-
250 289 294 4.1 311458-250-RV-
300 339 344 4.4 311458-300-RV-
400 439 444 5.1 311458-400-RV-
500 539 544 5.7 311458-500-RV-
1 = Space for the bending radius KR of the chain.
Connectors Standard
Article Article number
Connectors for Cobra 58 M, aluminum 311458-ASU

Article Article number
Vertical separators TS 0 for Cobra 58 M RM, preassembled     311458-TS0-RM-MT
Vertical separators TS 0 for Cobra 58 M RM, separated 311458-TS0-RM-LS
Bi
 5
4
axaTL
54
sT
aTR
K
R
Chain types
Inside width Outside witdh Weight Article number KR1
Bi (mm) BK (mm) BEF w/ anti-friction skids Gk (kg/m)
150 189 194 3.7 311458-150-RM-
200 239 244 4.1 311458-200-RM-
250 289 294 4.4 311458-250-RM-
300 339 344 4.6 311458-300-RM-
400 439 444 5.2 311458-400-RM-
500 539 544 5.7 311458-500-RM-
1 = Space for the bending radius KR of the chain.
Connectors Standard
Article Article number
Connectors for Cobra 58 M, aluminum 311458-ASU

Design parameters
Bending radius KR 140 170 200 260 320
Length of bend LB 630 725 819 1007 1196
Projecting length of bend ÜB 275 305 335 395 455
Connecting height H 360 420 480 600 720
Chain pitch t 95
Inside height Hi 58
Link height hG 80 / with anti-friction skids  83.5
Connector length l1 Standard connector 136
Steel connector        164.5
Self-supporting length L f Lf = 3.65 m + KR/310 - qz/12
Additional load qz max.30 kg/m
All dimensions in mm except for the self-supporting length.
Inside width Outside witdh Weight Article number KR1
Bi (mm) Bk (mm) BEF w/ anti-friction skids Gk (kg/m)
150 189 194 3.3 311458-150-RSRS-
200 239 244 3.6 311458-200-RSRS-
250 289 294 3.9 311458-250-RSRS-
300 339 344 4.2 311458-300-RSRS-
400 439 444 4.9 311458-400-RSRS-
1 = Space for the bending radius KR of the chain.
Connectors Standard
Article Article number
Connectors for Cobra 58 M, aluminum 311458-ASU

parameters
Bending radius  KR 140 170 200 260 320
Length of bend LB 630 725 819 1007 1196
Projecting length of bend ÜB 275 305 335 395 455
Connecting height H 360 420 480 600 720
Chain pitch t 95
Inside height Hi 54
Link height hG 80 / with anti-friction skids  83.5
Connector length l1 Standard connector 136
Steel connector 164.5
Self-supporting length L f Lf = 3.65 m + KR/310 - qz/12
Additional load qz max. 30 kg/m
All dimensions in mm except for the self-supporting length.
Inside width Outside witdh Weight Article number KR1
Bi (mm) Bk (mm) BEF w/ anti-friction skids Gk (kg/m)
150 189 194 3.8 311458-150-RMRS-
200 239 244 4.3 311458-200-RMRS-
250 289 294 4.6 311458-250-RMRS-
300 339 344 4.9 311458-300-RMRS-
400 439 444 5.6 311458-400-RMRS-
500 539 544 6.2 311458-500-RMRS-
Energy Guiding Chain
3114 Cobra 72 M
Technical Data Sheet
Chain type

164,5
4
H
t
LS
2
LB
KR
LS
Lf
h G
ÜB l1
H
Inside width Outside witdh Weight Article number KR1
Bi (mm) Bk (mm) BEF w/ anti-friction skids Gk (kg/m)
150 195 201 4.3 311472-150-RV-
200 245 251 4.6 311472-200-RV-
250 295 301 4.8 311472-250-RV-
300 345 351 5.0 311472-300-RV-
350 395 401 5.2 311472-350-RV-
400 445 451 5.3 311472-400-RV-
500 545 551 5.6 311472-500-RV-
600 645 651 6.0 311472-600-RV-
1 = Space for the bending radius KR of the chain.
Energy Guiding Chain
3114 Cobra 72 M
RV Half frame

Design parameters
Bending radius KR 180 220 260 300 340
Length of bend LB 816 942 1067 1193 1319
Projecting length of bend ÜB 353 393 433 473 513
Connecting height H 456 536 616 696 776
Chain pitch t 125
Inside height Hi 69
Link height hG 96 / with anti-friction skids  99.5
Connector length l1 Standard connector 168
Steel connector 212
Self-supporting length L f Lf = 4.5 m + KR/250 - qz/14
Additional load qz max. 50 kg/m
All dimensions in mm except for the self-supporting length.
Inside width Outside witdh Weight Article number KR1
Bi (mm) Bk (mm) BEF w/ anti-friction skids Gk (kg/m)
150 195 201 4.3 311472-150-RM-
200 245 251 4.6 311472-200-RM-
250 295 301 4.8 311472-250-RM-
300 345 351 5.1 311472-300-RM-
350 395 401 5.4 311472-350-RM-
400 445 451 5.7 311472-400-RM-
500 545 551 6.2 311472-500-RM-
600 645 651 6.8 311472-600-RM-
1 = Space for the bending radius KR of the chain.
Connectors Standard
Article Article number
Connectors for Cobra 72 M, aluminum 311472-ASU